deep south
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PLATINUM—$10,000 GOLD—$8,000 SILVER—$5,000

lncbudes: lncbudes:

50x20 Exhibit Space (10 Booths)  30x20 Exhibit Space (6 Booths)
12 Name tags for Staff
1—Four-Person Team in Scramble

20 Name tags for Staff
Golf Scramble Sponsorship

1—Four-Person Team in Scramble Tailgate Sponsorship

Tailgate Sponsorship

Logo on Website & Program Signage at Event

Tee Sign in Scramble Tourney
Tee Sign in Scramble Tourney Tradeshow Flag in Exhibit Booth
Tradeshow Flag in Exhibit Booth  Logo on Website & Program

Ineludes:

Online Registration Assistance

Signage at Event Online Registration Assistance

Online Registration Assistance

Addtional ﬁ//ﬂﬁf«/{/'b‘/é&

EXHIBIT SPACE SPONSORSHIPS
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1 booth (10 x 10) $ 850
2 booths (20 x 10) $1,700
4 booths (20 x 20) $3,000
6 booths (30 x 20) $4,400
10 booths (50 x 20) $7,300

Late:

$ 950
$1,800
$3,100
$4,500
$7,400

Price includes two nametags for staff per every

10 x 10 booth. Additional nametags $50.

Luncheon Sponsorship
Tradeshow Bags

Bus Shuttle

Drink Sponsor—Scramble
Tradeshow Refreshments
Softball Tournament
Lanyards

Keynote Speaker

Online Registration Ad
Website Ad

Tailgate (plus food expense)
Board Dinner

Board Breakfast

Tee Signs

Tradeshow Flags in Exhibit Booth
Ads—Registration Mailer
Ads—Conference Program

Signage at Event

20x20 Exhibit Space (4 Booths)
8 Name tags for Staff
Breakfast Break Sponsorship
Tee Sign in Scramble Tourney
Tradeshow Flag in Exhibit Booth
Logo on Website & Program

$5,000
$2,250
$2,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,500
$1,500
$1,000
$1,000
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$250—%1,000
$125—%1,000

500
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200
150





