

## Sponsorship and Exhibit Opportunities

## Sponsorship & Exhibit Packages

PLATINUM—\$10,000	GOLD—\$8,000	SILVER—\$5,000
Includes:	Includes:	Includes:
50x20 Exhibit Space (10 Booths)	30x20 Exhibit Space (6 Booths)	20x20 Exhibit Space (4 Booths)
20 Name tags for Staff	12 Name tags for Staff	8 Name tags for Staff
Golf Scramble Sponsorship	1—Four-Person Team in Scramble	Breakfast Break Sponsorship
1—Four-Person Team in Scramble	Tailgate Sponsorship	Tee Sign in Scramble Tourney
Tailgate Sponsorship	Tee Sign in Scramble Tourney	Tradeshow Flag in Exhibit Booth
Tee Sign in Scramble Tourney	Tradeshow Flag in Exhibit Booth	Logo on Website & Program
Tradeshow Flag in Exhibit Booth	Logo on Website & Program	Signage at Event
Logo on Website & Program	Signage at Event	Online Registration Assistance
Signage at Event	Online Registration Assistance	
Online Registration Assistance		

## Additional Opportunities

EXHIBIT SPACE		SPONSORSHIPS		
	Regular:	Late:	Luncheon Sponsorship	\$5,000
	Regular,	Luce,	Tradeshow Bags	\$2,250
1 booth (10 x 10)	\$ 850	\$ 950	Bus Shuttle	\$2,000
2 booths (20 x 10)	\$1,700	\$1,800	Drink Sponsor—Scramble	\$1,000
· · · · · ·			Tradeshow Refreshments	\$1,000
4 booths (20 x 20)	\$3,000	\$3,100	Softball Tournament	\$1,500
6 booths (30 x 20)	\$4,400	\$4,500	Lanyards	\$1,500
10 booths (50 x 20)	\$7,300	\$7,400	Keynote Speaker	\$1,000
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			Online Registration Ad	\$1,000
Price includes two nametags for staff per every			Website Ad	\$ 500
			Tailgate (plus food expense)	\$ 500
10 x 10 booth. Additional nametags \$50.		Board Dinner	\$ 500	
			Board Breakfast	\$ 500
			Tee Signs	\$ 200
		Tradeshow Flags in Exhibit Booth	\$ 150	
		Ads—Registration Mailer	\$250—\$1,000	
			Ads—Conference Program	\$125—\$1,000